

SUBWAY		Hong Kong Ingredient Information for People with Food Allergies and Sensitivities August 2021										
This list is compiled based on product information provided by Subway® approved food manufacturers. Every effort is made to keep this information current however it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur before this list is updated. This chart does not include regional or special promotional items as ingredients vary. We go to great lengths to identify allergens in the food we prepare. However, we are unable to guarantee that any items sold are free from the listed allergens. There is always a risk that allergens may be transferred to items from our menu during processing, storage or preparation in our restaurants. Individual food items may come into contact with one another and this is not reflected on the Allergen Guide.												
	Cereals containing Gluten	Crustacean	Egg	Fish	Soybean	Peanut	Milk	Tree Nuts	Sulphites (≥10mg/kg)	Autolyzed Yeast/ Hydrolyzed Prot.1	Nitrites/Nitrates	
Subway 6-Inch® Sub with lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, green peppers, onions, triangle sliced cheese and BBQ sauce												
BBQ Pork Riblet on Honey Oat Bread	•				•		•					
BBQ Pork Riblet on Italian White Bread	•				•		•					
BBQ Pork Riblet on Parmesan Oregano	•				•		•					
BBQ Pork Riblet on Wheat Bread	•				•		•					
Meat												
BBQ Pork Riblet	•				•							
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Contains * May contain traces 											1. Autolyzed yeast and hydrolyzed protein can cause similar sensitivity that MSG (monosodium glutamate) causes.	

INGREDIENT GUIDE

This list is compiled based on product information provided by Subway® approved food manufacturers. Every effort is made to keep this information current however it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur before this list is updated. This list does not include regional or special promotional items as ingredients vary.

This ingredients list and allergen statement is based on the promotional item only. For information on the other menu items that make up the whole build please refer to the Product Ingredients Guide for the standard menu.

BBQ Pork Riblet

Ingredients: Pork (80%), Water, Seasoning (Soy Protein, Tapioca Starch, Emulsifier (451, 450), Garlic), Vegetable Oil, Breadcrumbs (Wheat, Gluten, Soy), Soy Protein, Salt.

Contains: Wheat, Gluten and Soy